

\*\*\* Please do not reply to this e-mail. It was sent from an automated system. \*\*\*



6827

Confirmation ID: 6827 Phil Mount Amherst Madison Real Estate Advisors 592 W Benjamin Ln Boise, ID 83704

Thank you for registering for the 2023 NAR NXT, The REALTOR® Experience – the year's premier real estate conference – to be held November 14-16 in Anaheim, CA! We are so excited for you to join us to explore what's new and what's NXT, as you exchange ideas, experiment with cutting edge innovation, and get insights from top experts.

**Save this confirmation!** Bring a printed or mobile copy onsite to a badge pickup counter to receive your registration materials. Additional onsite details and information will be sent closer to the conference.

We look forward to seeing you in Anaheim!

Please review your registration details below. If you need to make updates, you can access your record with the link below.

#### **Registration Details**

#### Phil Mount

#### Registration Type: Premier Access Pass, Early

Description	Item Total
NAR NXT Welcome Event (Qty: 1) NOV 14 2023 6:30PM	\$0.00
Registration (Qty: 1)	\$450.00
NAR Inaugural Gala (Qty: 1) NOV 13 2023 6:30PM	\$150.00
Inaugural Table 134 (Qty: 1) NOV 13 2023 6:30PM	\$0.00

Current Balance:	\$0.00
Total Registration Paid:	(\$600.00)
Total Registration Fees:	\$600.00

## Housing

#### HILTON ANAHEIM- NAR/ INTERNATIONAL HEADQUARTER

777 W Convention Way Phone: 714-750-4321

Anaheim, CA 92802-3425 Fax:

Your confirmation number from the hotel for this reservation is: 3441154904

Status	Category	Occupancy
CONFIRM	STANDARD KING ROOM	Adults: 1
Arrival	Departure	Guests in Room
12 November 2023	17 November 2023	Phil Mount
Daily Rate	Room Tax	Deposit
\$279.00	17.00%	Credit Card Guarantee Phil Mount ******4967
Resort Fee	Occupancy Tax	
\$0.00	\$1.40 Per Night	Note: Taxes and fees are subject to change without notice
Estimated Reservation Charges		
\$1,639.15		
Hotel Cancellation Policy		

about:blank 2/4

Status	Category	Occupancy
Status	Category	Occupancy

Upon receipt of the rooming list, hotels may charge the credit card on file for one night's room and tax. Failure to cancel your hotel room within 72 hours of your arrival date will result in forfeiture of one night's room and tax and the release of your reservation for the remainder of your stay. Some hotels charge a penalty for checking out earlier than initially scheduled. To avoid this, please verify your departure date upon arrival with the hotel check-in staff

Total	Charges	Paid	Balance Due
\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00

#### **Financial Summary**

Total Housing Fees:	\$0.00
Total Amount Applied to Housing:	\$0.00
Housing Balance:	\$0.00

Total Balance Due:	\$0.00
Total Amount Applied to All Fees:	(\$600.00)
Total of All Fees:	\$600.00

#### **Payment History**

Payment #1	
05/18/2023 — \$600.00 [ Payment ] Phil Mount / Visa / ********4967	
Payment Allocation	
05/18/2023 — Applied: Phil Mount's Hotel Reservation	\$0.00
05/18/2023 — Applied: Phil Mount's Registration	\$600.00
Total Amount Applied:	\$600.00
Total Amount Not Used:	\$0.00
Payment Totals	
Total Payments:	\$600.00
Total Refunds:	\$0.00
Total Net Paid:	\$600.00

### **Cancellation Policy**

All registration cancellations must be made in writing. Cancellations received by Tuesday, October 31, 2023 will be refunded less a \$35 processing fee. This cancel fee applies to all paid registrations. Refunds will not be

about:blank 3/4

approved for cancellations received after October 31. To make changes or cancellations to your registration, contact us.

Hotel cancellations can be made with Maritz through Thursday, November 2, 2023 at noon CST, by contacting us. After November 3, please contact the hotels directly for changes, cancels, and new reservations (based on availability). Early check out from hotel may incur a penalty. Please check your reservation dates for accuracy. Hotel tax is subject to change.

# Questions?

<u>Learn more</u> about the 2023 NAR NXT, The REALTOR Experience and review the schedule of sessions, get to know our speakers, and check out the list of exhibitors.

Any questions? Contact us.

Maritz Privacy Policy | Maritz Terms of Use

about:blank 4/4